PLEASANT HOPE CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2023

tNow |
Promotions

Division: CONFMSG
Position Bib Name

Team Name: PIERCE CITY MS
Team Score: 15

1 200 ARYA LAISTER

2 201 KATY LEAVITT

3 199 VANESSA HAASE
4 203 ALLIE REMINGTON
5 202 MARIA NEVETZ

Division; CONFMSG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 PIERCECITY MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

STOCKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
ASH GROVE MS

Division: CONFVG
Position Bib Name

Team Name: STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 377 LILLIE BURCHETT
2 380 FAITH KING

3 375 KAYLEIGH ANTONINI
4 379 ABIGAIL KILEY

5 376 LYDIA BAHR

6 378 NIKAYLA HARE

7 381 DALANEY TAYLOR

Division; CONFVG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ASH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

Division: CONFVB
Position Bib Name

Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender

14:57.38
15:05.29
18:12.99
19:04.64
24:16.86

Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender

21:45.83
22:23.83
24:36.39
24:37.47
24:38.27
25:10.86
25:25.44

Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender

u b WN -

N o o, N e

NN N 00 oo

12

12
10
12
10

M T T m M

M T T T T M m

Timed by

Team Name

Pierce City MS
Pierce City MS
Pierce City MS
Pierce City MS
Pierce City MS

Team Name

Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School

Team Name

tNow
Promotions



PLEASANT HOPE CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2023

tNow |
Promotions

Team Name: STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 18

371 MICHAEL HUDSON
374 COLTER WOODS
368 GILBERTO ALEXANDER
370 SALVADOR GONZALEZ
372 CARTER THORNTON
369 CUPER DUNCAN
373 MASON WILLIS

N oo b, W

Team Name: MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 41

163 ELI EPPERSON
160 OWEN BRIGHT
164 CALEB EPPERSON
161 DAVID BROWN
165 KHOLTEN EUBANKS
162 PHILIP BURNLEY

A Uk, WN -

Division; CONFVB

Place Score Team Name
1 18 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL
2 41 MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DIAMOND HIGH SCHOOL
PLEASANT HOPE HIGH SCHOOL
PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

17:55.77
18:35.45
19:04.08
19:51.15
20:38.92
20:48.63
23:00.59

19:03.60
22:18.93
22:23.14
22:25.20
22:43.97
23:08.48

N o o AN

10
11
13

11
10
12
10
10
10
11

11
12

11

T L

T L L

Timed by

Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School

Marionville High School
Marionville High School
Marionville High School
Marionville High School
Marionville High School
Marionville High School

tNow
Promotions



