

## PLEASANT HOPE CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS TUESDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2023



Division: CONFMSG							
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	GRADE	Gender	Team Name
Team Name: PIERCE CITY MS							
Team Score: 15							
1	200	ARYA LAISTER	14:57.38	1	8	F	Pierce City MS
2	201	KATY LEAVITT	15:05.29	2	8	F	Pierce City MS
3	199	VANESSA HAASE	18:12.99	3	7	F	Pierce City MS
4	203	ALLIE REMINGTON	19:04.64	4	7	F	Pierce City MS
5	202	MARIA NEVETZ	24:16.86	5	7	F	Pierce City MS

#### Division; CONFMSG

Place Score Team Name

1 15 PIERCE CITY MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
STOCKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
ASH GROVE MS

Division: (	CONFVG
-------------	--------

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	GRADE	Gender	Team Name
Team Name: ST Team Score: 15		N HIGH SCHOOL					
1	377	LILLIE BURCHETT	21:45.83	1	9	F	Stockton High School
2	380	FAITH KING	22:23.83	2	12	F	Stockton High School
3	375	KAYLEIGH ANTONINI	24:36.39	3	9	F	Stockton High School
4	379	ABIGAIL KILEY	24:37.47	4	12	F	Stockton High School
5	376	LYDIA BAHR	24:38.27	5	10	F	Stockton High School
6	378	NIKAYLA HARE	25:10.86	6	12	F	Stockton High School
7	381	DALANEY TAYLOR	25:25.44	7	10	F	Stockton High School

Division; CONFVG

Place Score Team Name 1 15 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: ASH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

Division: CONFVB Position Bib

Name

Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender

Team Name





# PLEASANT HOPE CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS TUESDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2023



### Team Name: STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 1	L8						
1	371	MICHAEL HUDSON	17:55.77	1	11	Μ	Stockton High School
2	374	COLTER WOODS	18:35.45	2	10	Μ	Stockton High School
3	368	GILBERTO ALEXANDER	19:04.08	4	12	Μ	Stockton High School
4	370	SALVADOR GONZALEZ	19:51.15	5	10	Μ	Stockton High School
5	372	CARTER THORNTON	20:38.92	6	10	Μ	Stockton High School
6	369	CUPER DUNCAN	20:48.63	7	10	Μ	Stockton High School
7	373	MASON WILLIS	23:00.59	12	11	Μ	Stockton High School
Team Name: MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL							
Team Score: 4	11						
1	163	ELI EPPERSON	19:03.60	3	11	Μ	Marionville High School
2	160	OWEN BRIGHT	22:18.93	8	12	Μ	Marionville High School
3	164	CALEB EPPERSON	22:23.14	9	9	Μ	Marionville High School
4	161	DAVID BROWN	22:25.20	10	11	Μ	Marionville High School
5	165	KHOLTEN EUBANKS	22:43.97	11	9	Μ	Marionville High School
6	162	PHILIP BURNLEY	23:08.48	13	9	Μ	Marionville High School

### Division; CONFVB

Place Score Team Name

1 18 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL

2 41 MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: DIAMOND HIGH SCHOOL PLEASANT HOPE HIGH SCHOOL PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

